

2023 Princess Program Application

Name of Princess:		
Age* (as of 5/19/23):	Date of Birth:	
Address:		
City/Zip Code:		
Princess Parents'/Guardians' Full Nam	oc(s):	
Address (if different from Princess):		
Main phone number:	Alternate phone number:	
Email address:		
Optional: Please assign this Princess to Candidate if possible.		
Allergies: Please list any food or other	r allergies and any special accommodations necessary.	
*Must be 5 to 10 years old on May 19, 2023. Exce	eptions may be made on a individual basis.	
guardian of the Princess. I understand and a agree to abide by the rules and decisions of t to hold harmless the Miss Davison Scholarsl claim arising out of any injury to my child w	the in the Miss Davison Princess Program. I am a custodial parent gree to the rules and regulations of the Miss Davison Princess Program. I am a custodial parent gree to the rules and regulations of the Miss Davison Princess Programmes of Pageant, its organizers, sponsors, supervisors, and participant whether the result of negligence or any other cause. I understant ation and any photos, video or other images of my daughter to be purpose.	rogram. I and agree ts for any nd, agree,
X		
Signature of Parent/Guardian of Princess	Date	

- Return the completed application form via email to <u>Missdavison@charter.net</u> <u>OR</u>
 hand deliver to: Miss Davison Princess Program, c/o 9011 Davison Road, Davison, MI 48423
 You may complete the form by hand and then scan and email, or complete using Adobe fill and sign, type your signature and then save your completed document and attach it to your email
- You will be notified by email of the Princess's acceptance into the Program. Payment (non-refundable) is due May 24, 2023 and payment instructions will be provided.
- Failure to pay by May 24, 2023 will result in a Princess losing her place in the Program.
- Once the allotted spaces have been filled, a wait list will be formed. If the program is not full, the deadline will be extended, age range expanded to 12 years and the residency/school requirement waived.

Applications due by Friday, May 12, 2023 at 5pm

For more information email <u>Missdavison@charter.net</u>

or contact Princess Coordinators Brianna Kemp 810-618-3103 or Shelby Saumier 810-247-0536 or Pageant Co-Director Lori Tallman at 810-569-1995

A fundraising event for the Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant